1 of 8
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
One Lithonia Way • Conyers, GA  30012 • Phone: 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com
Printed in U.S.A.    ©2015 - 2024 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 07/02/24
The classic, simple appearance of the Vertical Cylinder LED fixtures offers a fresh take on a traditional aesthetic. The

T387L G2
DIRECT CANOPY MOUNT
Ordering Example: T387L CPY G2 30K 80CRI MVOLT NFL BL
7 of 8
One Lithonia Way • Conyers, GA  30012 • Phone: 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com
Printed in U.S.A.    ©2015 - 2024 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 07/02/24
Catalog Number
Input
Voltage
Input Watts
(Typical) Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Rated Life
(Hours)
T387L G2 27K 80CRI PDIM SP 120V 43.8 4247 92 50,000
T387L G2 27K 80CRI PDIM NFL 120V 43.8 4302 94 50,000
T387L G2 27K 80CRI PDIM FL 120V 43.8 4287 93 50,000
T387L G2 27K 80CRI PDIM WFL 120V 43.8 4204 91 50,000
T387L G2 27K 90CRI PDIM SP 120V 43.8 3659 80 50,000
T387L G2 27K 90CRI PDIM NFL 120V 43.8 3706 81 50,000
T387L G2 27K 90CRI PDIM FL 120V 43.8 3694 80 50,000
T387L G2 27K 90CRI PDIM WFL 120V 43.8 3621 79 50,000
T387L G2 30K 80CRI PDIM SP 120V 43.8 4408 96 50,000
T387L G2 30K 80CRI PDIM NFL 120V 43.8 4465 97 50,000
T387L G2 30K 80CRI PDIM FL 120V 43.8 4450 97 50,000
T387L G2 30K 80CRI PDIM WFL 120V 43.8 4363 95 50,000
T387L G2 30K 90CRI PDIM SP 120V 43.8 3753 82 50,000
T387L G2 30K 90CRI PDIM NFL 120V 43.8 3801 83 50,000
T387L G2 30K 90CRI PDIM FL 120V 43.8 3788 82 50,000
T387L G2 30K 90CRI PDIM WFL 120V 43.8 3714 81 50,000
T387L G2 30K SPW PDIM SP 120V 43.8 3925 85 50,000
T387L G2 30K SPW PDIM NFL 120V 43.8 3976 86 50,000
T387L G2 30K SPW PDIM FL 120V 43.8 3962 86 50,000
T387L G2 30K SPW PDIM WFL 120V 43.8 3885 84 50,000
T387L G2 35K 80CRI PDIM SP 120V 43.8 4509 98 50,000
T387L G2 35K 80CRI PDIM NFL 120V 43.8 4567 99 50,000
T387L G2 35K 80CRI PDIM FL 120V 43.8 4552 99 50,000
T387L G2 35K 80CRI PDIM WFL 120V 43.8 4463 97 50,000
T387L G2 35K 90CRI PDIM SP 120V 43.8 3967 86 50,000
T387L G2 35K 90CRI PDIM NFL 120V 43.8 4019 87 50,000
T387L G2 35K 90CRI PDIM FL 120V 43.8 4005 87 50,000
T387L G2 35K 90CRI PDIM WFL 120V 43.8 3927 85 50,000
T387L G2 35K SPW PDIM SP 120V 43.8 3967 86 50,000
T387L G2 35K SPW PDIM NFL 120V 43.8 4019 87 50,000
T387L G2 35K SPW PDIM FL 120V 43.8 4005 87 50,000
T387L G2 35K SPW PDIM WFL 120V 43.8 3927 85 50,000
T387L G2 40K 80CRI PDIM SP 120V 43.8 4592 100 50,000
T387L G2 40K 80CRI PDIM NFL 120V 43.8 4651 101 50,000
T387L G2 40K 80CRI PDIM FL 120V 43.8 4635 101 50,000
T387L G2 40K 80CRI PDIM WFL 120V 43.8 4545 99 50,000
T387L G2 40K 90CRI PDIM SP 120V 43.8 4055 88 50,000
T387L G2 40K 90CRI PDIM NFL 120V 43.8 4108 89 50,000
T387L G2 40K 90CRI PDIM FL 120V 43.8 4094 89 50,000
T387L G2 40K 90CRI PDIM WFL 120V 43.8 4014 87 50,000
PERFORMANCE DATA1
Notes:
1	 Performance data, including Rated Life, is based on measurements of an individual fixture operating at 120V in a 25˚C
ambient.
T387L G2
TRAC-MASTER®
Avant Garde
46W VERTICAL CYLINDER LED
T387L G2
DIRECT CANOPY MOUNT
ELECTRICAL DATA
Input Voltage 120V 277V